
International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1019 9/25/2003
2 CEBALLOS Valentina Triana COL 1180 1/27/2004
3 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG COL 175 9/20/2004
4 JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles STG COL 137 9/5/1998
5 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 399 11/14/2000
6 MAJDANDZIC Andrea HAMKM CRO 309 8/13/2000
7 MESIC Ana ZAGR CRO 198 4/28/1998
8 BAUDINOT Juliette STMV FRA 1226 12/6/2003
9 BERNIGAUD emilie STG FRA 1343 7/10/2004
10 CECCOLINI Adeline E3FT FRA 9/29/1989
11 CONRAD Alice E3FT FRA 230 12/17/2000
12 COSTEDOAT Jil PARIU FRA 1271 5/21/2003
13 DOQUET Anaelle CHALC FRA 461 1/6/2005
14 FAURE lisa GRENP FRA 1199 7/7/2007
15 FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC FRA 335 9/18/2004
16 GENIEZ Faustine BEAUA FRA 1127 8/24/2005
17 GORIAUX TESSA BEAUA FRA 1270 3/19/2005
18 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah BEAUA FRA 1232 12/30/2003
19 JOUVE Elea EPINS FRA 1131 6/25/2004
20 KELLER Camille E3FT FRA 1333 5/8/2001
21 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA FRA 1032 5/29/2002
22 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE CHALC FRA 1272 5/17/2006
23 LEGROS Flora GRASC FRA 5/30/1999
24 LUCANI Lola EPINS FRA 10/11/1999
25 MORTECRETTE Enora BEAUA FRA 3/24/2005
26 MUGNIER Maelyne BEAUA FRA 1182 4/28/2004
27 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais TEAME FRA 522 11/8/2004
28 PALPACUER garance STG FRA 1123 12/30/2004
29 SEILLE Elena DIEPF FRA 1185 5/1/2003
30 TARIN Lana RENNE FRA 561 1/13/2006
31 VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle STG FRA 397 8/26/2001
32 FIELDING Dana GBR 1324 5/20/2003
33 POTTER Crinan GBR 1169 11/7/2004
34 ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS GER 1226 5/11/2003
35 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT GER 379 5/30/1999
36 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela HEIDFT GER 1144 12/10/2002
37 PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFT GER 6/7/1996
38 SCHMIDT-THOMEE Laura HEIDFT GER 12/2/1990
39 STEFFENS Eva HEIDFT GER 1094 4/14/2006
40 CENA Marzia PROV ITA 347 6/16/2002
41 CORNALBA Carlotta TOGI ITA 1169 1/9/2003
42 PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS ITA 1182 1/4/2003
43 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 12/20/2000
44 ZENS Anna CES LUX 176 4/26/2003
45 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 8/12/1998
46 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle SCDB NED 1049 5/10/2005
47 ALVIM Maria CST POR 155 9/8/2003
48 BONITO Fabiana CAE POR 223 10/18/1994
49 RAMALHO Maria Teresa CAE POR 1258 4/16/2003
50 AAMLID Anaelle CALL SUI 1300 12/7/2005
51 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 408 8/9/2001
52 CHALON Natalia SENN SUI 11/4/1968
53 CONRAD Anastasiya CALL SUI 270 9/11/2000
54 DE PREUX Audrey SESS SUI 10/31/2007
55 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 1177 11/19/2004
56 DELIMATSIS Lydia CALL SUI 7/4/2007
57 ENKERLI Hanna SUI 10/7/1999
58 FAVRE Angeline FCBB SUI 75 7/4/2000
59 FRANCIS Elyse AFCBB SUI 1/1/2005
60 GEROUDET Justine SESS SUI 7/26/1992
61 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 238 6/29/2005
62 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 227 9/16/1999
63 HEUBI Camille Jeanne SECHC SUI 1319 2/26/2002
64 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 552 4/15/2005



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 218 2/22/2002
66 JABERG Sydney SEGG SUI 10/9/2007
67 KEISER Lena FCZZ SUI 1303 4/28/2005
68 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 1301 5/31/2009
69 MASSEREY Solene CESS SUI 304 6/11/1999
70 ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 1208 10/29/2004
71 PARKER Catherine SEVMV SUI 9/2/2003
72 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 1082 1/13/2002
73 RAMUZ Leonie FCBB SUI 1140 2/24/2006
74 RIADI Salema FCBB SUI 1346 8/9/2006
75 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 237 5/28/2002
76 SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB SUI 3/12/1998
77 SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB SUI 1/10/1995
78 TROJANI Cecilia SALL SUI 6/25/1997
79 ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZZ SUI 7/29/2005
80 CONRAD Emili KYIV UKR 141 8/5/2007
81 FEDORCHUK Solomiia KYIV UKR 1291 1/21/2005
82 PETRENKO Hanna KYIV UKR 1115 7/30/2005
83 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KYIV UKR 333 9/26/2005
84 VOLOSHYNA Mariia KYIV UKR 1218 11/19/2002
85 YOUSEF Mira KYIV UKR 348 11/5/2006
86 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 418 4/4/1998



13 pools
5 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
70 (81.40% of 86) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FAVRE Angeline FCBB SUI 75
2 JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles STG COL 137
3 CONRAD Emili KYIV UKR 141
4 ALVIM Maria CST POR 155
5 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG COL 175
6 ZENS Anna CES LUX 176
7 MESIC Ana ZAGR CRO 198
8 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 218
9 BONITO Fabiana CAE POR 223
10 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 227
11 CONRAD Alice E3FT FRA 230
12 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 237
13 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 238
14 CONRAD Anastasiya CALL SUI 270
15 MASSEREY Solene CESS SUI 304
16 MAJDANDZIC Andrea HAMKM CRO 309
17 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KYIV UKR 333
18 FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC FRA 335
19 CENA Marzia PROV ITA 347
20 YOUSEF Mira KYIV UKR 348
21 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT GER 379
22 VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle STG FRA 397
23 KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 399
24 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 408
25 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 418
26 DOQUET Anaelle CHALC FRA 461
27 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais TEAME FRA 522
28 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 552
29 TARIN Lana RENNE FRA 561
30 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1019
31 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA FRA 1032
32 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle SCDB NED 1049
33 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 1082
34 STEFFENS Eva HEIDFT GER 1094
35 PETRENKO Hanna KYIV UKR 1115
36 PALPACUER garance STG FRA 1123
37 GENIEZ Faustine BEAUA FRA 1127
38 JOUVE Elea EPINS FRA 1131
39 RAMUZ Leonie FCBB SUI 1140
40 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela HEIDFT GER 1144
41 CORNALBA Carlotta TOGI ITA 1169
42 POTTER Crinan GBR 1169
43 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 1177
44 CEBALLOS Valentina Triana COL 1180
45 PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS ITA 1182
46 MUGNIER Maelyne BEAUA FRA 1182
47 SEILLE Elena DIEPF FRA 1185
48 FAURE lisa GRENP FRA 1199
49 ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 1208
50 VOLOSHYNA Mariia KYIV UKR 1218
51 BAUDINOT Juliette STMV FRA 1226
52 ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS GER 1226
53 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah BEAUA FRA 1232
54 RAMALHO Maria Teresa CAE POR 1258
55 GORIAUX TESSA BEAUA FRA 1270
56 COSTEDOAT Jil PARIU FRA 1271
57 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE CHALC FRA 1272
58 FEDORCHUK Solomiia KYIV UKR 1291
59 AAMLID Anaelle CALL SUI 1300
60 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 1301
61 KEISER Lena FCZZ SUI 1303
62 HEUBI Camille Jeanne SECHC SUI 1319
63 FIELDING Dana GBR 1324



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 KELLER Camille E3FT FRA 1333
65 BERNIGAUD emilie STG FRA 1343
66 RIADI Salema FCBB SUI 1346
67 PARKER Catherine SEVMV SUI
68 DELIMATSIS Lydia CALL SUI
69 JABERG Sydney SEGG SUI
70 SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB SUI
71 CHALON Natalia SENN SUI
72 GEROUDET Justine SESS SUI
73 PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFT GER
74 ENKERLI Hanna SUI
75 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA
76 TROJANI Cecilia SALL SUI
77 FRANCIS Elyse AFCBB SUI
78 ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZZ SUI
79 SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB SUI
80 LEGROS Flora GRASC FRA
81 CECCOLINI Adeline E3FT FRA
82 DE PREUX Audrey SESS SUI
83 LUCANI Lola EPINS FRA
84 SCHMIDT-THOMEE Laura HEIDFT GER
85 MORTECRETTE Enora BEAUA FRA
86 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 21

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LOGAN Paul (AUS)

ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZZ / SUI

DOQUET Anaelle CHALC / FRA

RAMALHO Maria Teresa CAE / POR

FAVRE Angeline FCBB / SUI

NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais TEAME / FRA

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED

ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS / GER

Strip 22

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BRUSCHY Salvador (CAE / POR)

HEUBI Pauline SECHC / SUI

LEGROS Flora GRASC / FRA

BALLESTER Scarly VEN

FRANCIS Elyse AFCBB / SUI

JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah BEAUA / FRA

VOLOSHYNA Mariia KYIV / UKR

JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles STG / COL

Strip 23

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

BAUDINOT Juliette STMV / FRA

BURKHARD Isabelle SUI

SCHMIDT-THOMEE Laura HEIDFT / GER

TARIN Lana RENNE / FRA

AAMLID Anaelle CALL / SUI

KUNA Jana ZAGR / CRO

CONRAD Emili KYIV / UKR



Strip 24

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja (UZHG / UKR)

GORIAUX TESSA BEAUA / FRA

DE PREUX Audrey SESS / SUI

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT

VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle STG / FRA

ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ / SUI

PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS / ITA

ALVIM Maria CST / POR

Strip 25

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI)

FAURE lisa GRENP / FRA

TROJANI Cecilia SALL / SUI

FEDORCHUK Solomiia KYIV / UKR

LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA / FRA

ENKERLI Hanna SUI

PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFT / GER

CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG / COL

Strip 26

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

SEILLE Elena DIEPF / FRA

GEROUDET Justine SESS / SUI

BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT / GER

COSTEDOAT Jil PARIU / FRA

SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB / SUI

VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle SCDB / NED

ZENS Anna CES / LUX



Strip 27

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LANG Daniel (SUI)

LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE CHALC / FRA

PASCHE Alyssa SEGG / SUI

PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS / ITA

CECCOLINI Adeline E3FT / FRA

CHALON Natalia SENN / SUI

MESIC Ana ZAGR / CRO

YOUSEF Mira KYIV / UKR

Strip 28

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DESPERIER Éric (FRA)

LIONELLO Anna CALL / SUI

SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB / SUI

IZZO Iulia SALL / SUI

MUGNIER Maelyne BEAUA / FRA

LUCANI Lola EPINS / FRA

STEFFENS Eva HEIDFT / GER

CENA Marzia PROV / ITA

Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

JABERG Sydney SEGG / SUI

KEISER Lena FCZZ / SUI

CEBALLOS Valentina Triana COL

BONITO Fabiana CAE / POR

FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC / FRA

PETRENKO Hanna KYIV / UKR



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

RUPPENTHAL Julius (HEIDFT / GER)

HATZ Fiona ZFCZ / SUI

DE PREUX Camille SESS / SUI

HEUBI Camille Jeanne SECHC / SUI

PALPACUER garance STG / FRA

MORTECRETTE Enora BEAUA / FRA

ROMANOVA Oleksandra KYIV / UKR

Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CERRUTTI Stephan (SUI)

GENIEZ Faustine BEAUA / FRA

CONRAD Alice E3FT / FRA

DELIMATSIS Lydia CALL / SUI

RIADI Salema FCBB / SUI

POTTER Crinan GBR

MAJDANDZIC Andrea HAMKM / CRO

Strip 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROUYER Élodie (FRA)

ROMEO Virginia LUGAS / SUI

MASSEREY Solene CESS / SUI

PARKER Catherine SEVMV / SUI

CORNALBA Carlotta TOGI / ITA

FIELDING Dana GBR

JOUVE Elea EPINS / FRA



Strip 16

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CHIES Nino (FRA)

CONRAD Anastasiya CALL / SUI

RAMUZ Leonie FCBB / SUI

GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB / SUI

KELLER Camille E3FT / FRA

BERNIGAUD emilie STG / FRA

DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela HEIDFT / GER



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC FRA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 TARIN Lana RENNE FRA 6 1.00 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 JOUVE Elea EPINS FRA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KYIV UKR 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 GENIEZ Faustine BEAUA FRA 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
6 ZENS Anna CES LUX 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7T VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle STG FRA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7T NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais TEAME FRA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9 CONRAD Emili KYIV UKR 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
10 CENA Marzia PROV ITA 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
11 DOQUET Anaelle CHALC FRA 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
12 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG COL 5 0.83 24 13 +11 Advanced
13 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE CHALC FRA 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
14 LUCANI Lola EPINS FRA 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
15 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
16 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
17 CONRAD Alice E3FT FRA 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
18 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
19 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
20 CONRAD Anastasiya CALL SUI 4 0.80 20 19 +1 Advanced
21 YOUSEF Mira KYIV UKR 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
22T VOLOSHYNA Mariia KYIV UKR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
22T FAVRE Angeline FCBB SUI 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24 CECCOLINI Adeline E3FT FRA 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
25 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 4 0.67 28 24 +4 Advanced
26 PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFT GER 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
27 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
28 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
29 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
30 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT GER 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
31 COSTEDOAT Jil PARIU FRA 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
32 CORNALBA Carlotta TOGI ITA 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
33 BERNIGAUD emilie STG FRA 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
34 BONITO Fabiana CAE POR 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
35 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
36 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA FRA 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
37T FAURE lisa GRENP FRA 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
37T LEGROS Flora GRASC FRA 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
39 JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles STG COL 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
40 SEILLE Elena DIEPF FRA 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
41 SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB SUI 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
42T KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
42T GORIAUX TESSA BEAUA FRA 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
44 ALVIM Maria CST POR 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
45 ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS GER 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
46 MESIC Ana ZAGR CRO 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
47 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
48 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
49 TROJANI Cecilia SALL SUI 3 0.50 19 26 -7 Advanced
50 MASSEREY Solene CESS SUI 2 0.40 17 14 +3 Advanced
51 MAJDANDZIC Andrea HAMKM CRO 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
52 PALPACUER garance STG FRA 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
53 RIADI Salema FCBB SUI 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
54 KELLER Camille E3FT FRA 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
55 POTTER Crinan GBR 2 0.40 20 23 -3 Advanced
56 PETRENKO Hanna KYIV UKR 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
57 RAMUZ Leonie FCBB SUI 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
58 CEBALLOS Valentina Triana COL 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
59 KEISER Lena FCZZ SUI 2 0.40 13 21 -8 Advanced
60 SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB SUI 2 0.33 23 23 0 Advanced
61 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah BEAUA FRA 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
62T STEFFENS Eva HEIDFT GER 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
62T ENKERLI Hanna SUI 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 RAMALHO Maria Teresa CAE POR 2 0.33 23 28 -5 Advanced
65T LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
65T BAUDINOT Juliette STMV FRA 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
67 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle SCDB NED 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
68 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
69 MUGNIER Maelyne BEAUA FRA 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
70 SCHMIDT-THOMEE Laura HEIDFT GER 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Advanced
71 JABERG Sydney SEGG SUI 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
72 PARKER Catherine SEVMV SUI 1 0.20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
73 HEUBI Camille Jeanne SECHC SUI 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
74 PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS ITA 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
75 FEDORCHUK Solomiia KYIV UKR 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
76 DE PREUX Audrey SESS SUI 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
77 FRANCIS Elyse AFCBB SUI 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
78 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela HEIDFT GER 0 0.00 18 25 -7 Eliminated
79T ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 0 0.00 20 30 -10 Eliminated
79T AAMLID Anaelle CALL SUI 0 0.00 20 30 -10 Eliminated
81 ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZZ SUI 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
82 GEROUDET Justine SESS SUI 0 0.00 12 28 -16 Eliminated
83 CHALON Natalia SENN SUI 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
84 MORTECRETTE Enora BEAUA FRA 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
85 DELIMATSIS Lydia CALL SUI 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
86 FIELDING Dana GBR 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
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TEAME / FRA

(58) CEBALLOS Valentina Triana
COL

(39) JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles

STG / COL

HEIDFT / GER

FCBB / SUI

BEAUA / FRA

GBR

PROV / ITA

PRONS / ITA

CESS / SUI

SUI

LUGAS / SUI

PARIU / FRA

CAE / POR

HEIDFT / GER

CALL / SUI

RENNE / FRA



Ref: ROUYER Élodie (FRA)

1

Finals

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

1

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

1

Ref: CERRUTTI Stephan (SUI)

2

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

3

Ref: CHIES Nino (FRA)

4

Table of 8

ZFCZ / SUI

KYIV / UKR

CST / POR

STG / FRA

EPINS / FRA

CES / LUX

FCBB / SUI

HEIDFT / GER



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CONRAD Emili KYIV UKR 8/5/2007
2 FAVRE Angeline FCBB SUI 7/4/2000
3T JOUVE Elea EPINS FRA 6/25/2004
3T ALVIM Maria CST POR 9/8/2003
5 ZENS Anna CES LUX 4/26/2003
6 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 9/16/1999
7 PALPACUER garance STG FRA 12/30/2004
8 STEFFENS Eva HEIDFT GER 4/14/2006
9 FRANCILLONNE OCEANE CHALC FRA 9/18/2004
10 GENIEZ Faustine BEAUA FRA 8/24/2005
11 VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle STG FRA 8/26/2001
12 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 5/28/2002
13 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 6/29/2005
14 VOLOSHYNA Mariia KYIV UKR 11/19/2002
15 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 4/15/2005
16 JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles STG COL 9/5/1998
17 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KYIV UKR 9/26/2005
18 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais TEAME FRA 11/8/2004
19 CENA Marzia PROV ITA 6/16/2002
20 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG COL 9/20/2004
21 LUCANI Lola EPINS FRA 10/11/1999
22 CONRAD Anastasiya CALL SUI 9/11/2000
23 CECCOLINI Adeline E3FT FRA 9/29/1989
24 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 1/13/2002
25 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT GER 5/30/1999
26 BERNIGAUD emilie STG FRA 7/10/2004
27 BONITO Fabiana CAE POR 10/18/1994
28T LEGROS Flora GRASC FRA 5/30/1999
28T FAURE lisa GRENP FRA 7/7/2007
30 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 2/22/2002
31 MASSEREY Solene CESS SUI 6/11/1999
32 KELLER Camille E3FT FRA 5/8/2001
33 TARIN Lana RENNE FRA 1/13/2006
34 DOQUET Anaelle CHALC FRA 1/6/2005
35 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE CHALC FRA 5/17/2006
36 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 12/20/2000
37 CONRAD Alice E3FT FRA 12/17/2000
38 YOUSEF Mira KYIV UKR 11/5/2006
39 PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFT GER 6/7/1996
40 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 4/4/1998
41 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 9/25/2003
42 COSTEDOAT Jil PARIU FRA 5/21/2003
43 CORNALBA Carlotta TOGI ITA 1/9/2003
44 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 11/19/2004
45 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA FRA 5/29/2002
46 SEILLE Elena DIEPF FRA 5/1/2003
47 SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB SUI 3/12/1998
48T KUNA Jana ZAGR CRO 11/14/2000
48T GORIAUX TESSA BEAUA FRA 3/19/2005
50 ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS GER 5/11/2003
51 MESIC Ana ZAGR CRO 4/28/1998
52 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 8/9/2001
53 TROJANI Cecilia SALL SUI 6/25/1997
54 MAJDANDZIC Andrea HAMKM CRO 8/13/2000
55 RIADI Salema FCBB SUI 8/9/2006
56 POTTER Crinan GBR 11/7/2004
57 PETRENKO Hanna KYIV UKR 7/30/2005
58 RAMUZ Leonie FCBB SUI 2/24/2006
59 CEBALLOS Valentina Triana COL 1/27/2004
60 SCHIBLER Leandra AFCBB SUI 1/10/1995
61 ENKERLI Hanna SUI 10/7/1999
62 BAUDINOT Juliette STMV FRA 12/6/2003
63 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 8/12/1998



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 SCHMIDT-THOMEE Laura HEIDFT GER 12/2/1990
65 KEISER Lena FCZZ SUI 4/28/2005
66 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah BEAUA FRA 12/30/2003
67 RAMALHO Maria Teresa CAE POR 4/16/2003
68 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 5/31/2009
69 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle SCDB NED 5/10/2005
70 MUGNIER Maelyne BEAUA FRA 4/28/2004
71 JABERG Sydney SEGG SUI 10/9/2007
72 PARKER Catherine SEVMV SUI 9/2/2003
73 HEUBI Camille Jeanne SECHC SUI 2/26/2002
74 PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS ITA 1/4/2003
75 FEDORCHUK Solomiia KYIV UKR 1/21/2005
76 DE PREUX Audrey SESS SUI 10/31/2007
77 FRANCIS Elyse AFCBB SUI 1/1/2005
78 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela HEIDFT GER 12/10/2002
79T ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 10/29/2004
79T AAMLID Anaelle CALL SUI 12/7/2005
81 ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZZ SUI 7/29/2005
82 GEROUDET Justine SESS SUI 7/26/1992
83 CHALON Natalia SENN SUI 11/4/1968
84 MORTECRETTE Enora BEAUA FRA 3/24/2005
85 DELIMATSIS Lydia CALL SUI 7/4/2007
86 FIELDING Dana GBR 5/20/2003



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRUSCHY Salvador POR 00845571 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CERRUTTI Stephan SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHIES Nino FRA 00858644 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DESPERIER Éric FRA Ref: 1
HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
LANG Daniel SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
LOGAN Paul AUS Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROGNON Nadia SUI Ref: 1
ROUBATY Sascha SUI Ref: 1
ROUYER Élodie FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RUPPENTHAL Julius GER 00853713 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 00833759 Ref: 1



Total entries: 86
Total participants: 86
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 13

SUI: 30 participants
FRA: 24 participants
GER: 6 participants
UKR: 6 participants
ITA: 4 participants
POR: 3 participants
CRO: 3 participants
COL: 3 participants
GBR: 2 participants
NED: 2 participants
LUX: 1 participants
VEN: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants


